
2021 CONVENTION DATES: NECANN.COMX L  C E N T E R ,  H A R T F O R D ,  C T

EXHIBIT HALL HOURS  SAT, MAY 20, 10AM–4PM  &  SUN, MAY 21, 10AM–3PM

O F F I C I A L  S H O W  G U I D E
N E W  E N G L A N D  CA N N A B I S  C O N V E N T I O N S

C O N N E C T I C U T

necannacon            necann.com NE.Cann.Network              ne_cann

https://www.instagram.com/necannacon/
http://www.necann.com
https://necann.com/
https://www.facebook.com/NE.Cann.Network
https://twitter.com/ne_cann


You Are The Cannabis Experts.Cannabis Experts.
We Are The Security Experts.Security Experts.

You've worked hard to get to this point. You've worked hard to get to this point. 
We will work even harder to protect it.We will work even harder to protect it.

■  video  surveillance
  
■  access  control
  
■  emergency  

■  intrusion
  
■  fire  alarm
  
■  24/7 monitoring

Call today 800-640-4550 or email us at inquire@setronics.com

VISIT US IN BOOTH 400
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WELCOME TO  
THE 2023  
CONNECTICUT  
CANNABIS  
CONVENTION
Thanks for joining us at the 1st Annual Connecticut 
Cannabis Convention. This year’s convention has over 
100 exhibitors, two programming tracks running daily, 
with 50+ cannabis industry expert speakers informing 
about the state’s new industry. As always, you will see 
many local cannabis advocacy groups and nonprofits 
with booths on the exhibit floor—please take the time 
to get to know them and see how you can help! 

As always, NECANN is grateful for the support of the 
exhibitors, sponsors, speakers, and attendees that 
make this event possible; we know we are blessed to 
be a part of the New England Cannabis Community!

The NECANN team—

Angela, Beth, Carolyn, Eve, John, Kris, and Marc

UPCOMING 
CONVENTION

SCHEDULE

BOSTON, MA
MARCH 10–12 

BURLINGTON, VT
MAY 6–7 

HARTFORD, CT
MAY 20–21

CHICAGO, IL
JUNE 2–3

AUGUSTA, ME
AUGUST 12–13

ATLANTIC CITY, NJ
SEPTEMBER 8–9

ALBANY, NY
SEPTEMBER 29–30

THE  LARGEST B2B  
CONVENTION  SERIES IN  THE WORLD!
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Can I buy tickets at the venue?   
YES, CASH ONLY, $25 single-day ticket.   
Box office opens at 9:00am both days

Do I need a medical marijuana  
card to attend? NO.

Are pets allowed?
NO. Only registered service animals  
are allowed.

Is there an age requirement?  
YES. 21+, unless accompanied by  
parent/guardian.

Do I have to buy a ticket for my child?  
NO. 

Is my ticket transferable? 
YES, to edit the name on your ticket, use the 
ticket link sent to you with the confirmation 
email. Email kris@necann.com with questions.

What is the refund policy? 
All tickets are non-refundable.

Can I bring a bag/backpack?  
YES. XL Center reserves the right to search 
all bags/backpacks and may refuse any bag to 
be allowed in. NECANN will store rejected bags 
at the registration desk. Food, beverages, and 
weapons are not allowed in the venue, please 
see XL Center’s website for full details: 
https://www.xlcenter.com/

Is this event handicap accessible? YES.

Can I leave and re-enter? 
YES. Attendees may leave and re-enter as 
often as they wish, but MUST have their show 
credential for re-admittance. You will not be 
allowed back in without a show credential.

Will food and beverages be available  
for purchase?  
YES. XL Center concession stands will be 
open during show hours.

Does my convention ticket include  
admission to the speaker program? 
YES.

Will Cannabis be available at the show?  
NO. Absolutely no cannabis of any kind can 
be sold or distributed at XL Center.

Is Cannabis use allowed onsite? 
NO. All Connecticut laws regarding cannabis 
use in public are in effect; no displaying, 
smoking/vaping/consuming cannabis  
anywhere on XL Center property.

Can I take pictures/video?
NO. Videotaping of speakers/programming is 
not allowed in ANY speaker session. Pictures 
& videotaping are allowed on the exhibit  
floor, but you should get permission before  
photographing/filming people directly. 
NECANN & XL Center reserve the right to 
restrict/deny photography/video recording in 
any area, at any time, at their sole discretion.

2023 CONNECTICUT CANNABIS CONVENTION 

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

SOCIAL MEDIA   #NECANN23 is the official hashtag for the event.

NECANN SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS
        necannacon            ne_cann            NE.Cann.Network            bit.ly/necannyoutube

S H OW  FAQ

www.necann.com/connecticut

https://www.mccormickplace.com/attendees/

https://www.instagram.com/necannacon/
https://twitter.com/ne_cann
https://www.facebook.com/NE.Cann.Network
https://www.youtube.com/c/Newenglandcannabisconventions/videos
https://www.necann.com/vermont
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      PRIMEWELLNESSOFCT.COM
 
75 John Fitch Boulevard
South Windsor, CT
(860)331-8918
 

At Prime Wellness, we're passionate about
providing high-quality cannabis products and
customer care that will help you get the most out
of  life, and back to being you. See for yourself by
placing an online pre-order today. 

NECANN VISIT US AT BOOTH #413

MEDICAL CANNABIS DISPENSARY FACILITY
PRIME WELLNESS OF CT



The Stukel Group is your Turn-Key 
cannabis partner specializing in the 
planning, funding, and construction  
of cultivation, manufacturing, and     
dispensary projects. 
 
Financing Partner 

Jim Stukel, Managing Partner 
Jim@StukelGroup.com | (508) 625-1020 



The Stukel Group is your Turn-Key 
cannabis partner specializing in the 
planning, funding, and construction  
of cultivation, manufacturing, and     
dispensary projects. 
 
Financing Partner 

Jim Stukel, Managing Partner 
Jim@StukelGroup.com | (508) 625-1020 
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O U R  S P O N S O R S

Stage Sponsors
Setronics,

North Atlantic Seeds,
BPS Lawyers

Bag Sponsor
CT Pharma

Badge Sponsor
The Botanist (Prime Wellness)

Lanyard Sponsor
Accounting Buds

Gold Sponsors 
Dutchie,

Zenco,
Eagle Eyes Transport,

Earnshaw Construction,
Paynet Systems,

AstraNova,
Kimtron,

UFCW Workers

Silver Sponsors 
Hashatron,

Bio365,
GrowSpan,

Dispensary Teams,
Greenleaf Marketers,

Sweet Heal

OUR SPONSORS
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S H OW  M A P

2023  
CONNECTICUT  
CANNABIS  
CONVENTION
XL Center
Hartford, Connecticut

May 20–21, 2023
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E X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST A–Z
Accounting Buds

Adaptive HR powered by OneDigital

Advance Telemedicine, LLC

Affinity Dispensary

AllSpace Inc.

AMERICAN ALARM AND COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

ArchSolar

Argus Control Systems Ltd.

Ascended LLC

AstroNova Product Identification

ATheraphy MMP Case Solutions LLC

Atlas seed

Bakers Authority

Bank Hometown

Bearded Wood LLC

BIC USA, Inc.

bio365

BioTrack

Blazin Vibes Smoke Shop

Blimburn Seeds

Blue Bloods Grow

Blue Star Farm

Bosch Security Systems, LLC

Bridge Energy Services

Buried Geneticz

C.A. Reed Epoxy Floors

Calyx Labs

Canna Klean & Remediation

cannabis connection llc

Cannabis Creative Group

Cannabis Science and Technology

Cannacticut Lifestyle Brand

Cannakan™

Booth Exhibitor

600

213

715

12

702

813

607

309

14

513

108

410

305

100

202

711

503

510

102

204

34

212

507

407

106

812

803

311

902

403

409

412

811

310

408

312

203

38

808

200

809

606

210

613

215

904

700

206

205

405

704

114

500

512

802

411

603

801

610

502

16

713

406

307

506

602

Cannaster Supply LLC

CANNAUHEALTH CT

Cannessentials

Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey LLP

Catalyst BC

Click Heaters

CMF Engineering, Inc.

Coast of Maine Brands

Cold War Organics

Connecticut Hemp Industry Association

Contempo Specialty Packaging

Cottrell Paper Company Inc

CT CannaWarriors

CTPharma

Deep Green featuring Sticky Finger Seeds / Ziplock Seeds

Desco Builders

Dispensary Teams

Display Dispensary

Donnegan Systems, Inc.

Dutchie

Earnshaw Development & Construction LLC

EAS - Hempire

El Dudes Plants

Element Air by RGF Environmental Group

Emerald Lounge Events

ERC Provider

EstTech Inc

FATCAT Select Seeds

Fine Fettle

First Republic Seeds

Freedom Credit Union

Freedom Energy Logistics

Green Leaf Marketers

Booth Exhibitor



X L  C E N T E R ,  H A R T F O R D ,  C T   |   1 3

Cannaster Supply LLC

CANNAUHEALTH CT

Cannessentials

Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey LLP

Catalyst BC

Click Heaters

CMF Engineering, Inc.

Coast of Maine Brands

Cold War Organics

Connecticut Hemp Industry Association

Contempo Specialty Packaging

Cottrell Paper Company Inc

CT CannaWarriors

CTPharma

Deep Green featuring Sticky Finger Seeds / Ziplock Seeds

Desco Builders

Dispensary Teams

Display Dispensary

Donnegan Systems, Inc.

Dutchie

Earnshaw Development & Construction LLC

EAS - Hempire

El Dudes Plants

Element Air by RGF Environmental Group

Emerald Lounge Events

ERC Provider

EstTech Inc

FATCAT Select Seeds

Fine Fettle

First Republic Seeds

Freedom Credit Union

Freedom Energy Logistics

Green Leaf Marketers

Green Thumb / RISE

Grow Smart Solutions, Inc

Growshield-PPE

GrowSpan

Harbor Hemp Company LLC

Hashatron

Higher Med

Himmelstein Insurance Brokerage Inc

Industrial Technical Services, Inc

Innovative Grow Technologies LLC

Institute for Sustainability,  
Eastern Connecticut State University

Jewels of The Dragon Tours & Adventure

Kamora’s Cultural Corner /Wholeness House

Kimtron

Kushley

Leading Edge Construction

LeafFilter Gutter Protection

LeafGuard

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.

Local Market Hemp Dispensary

MaxCore

Medorna Health Systems

Melt-to-Make LLC

Mr Nice Guy Cannabis Cultivation and Garden Supply

Nerds Genetics

NgenX Energy / RSP Systems

Niagara Label Co.

North Atlantic Seed Co.

OneHitOneDa

Paper Ink Foil

PayNet Systems LLC

PENMAR INDUSTRIES, INC

Phocas Seeds

PotAdvisor

Pullman & Comley LLC

Rimol Greenhouse Systems

Ripple Wellness

Secure Energy Solutions

Setronics Corp.

Specialty Tag & Label, Inc.

Springfield Label

Still River Wellness

Students for Sensible Drug Policy

Supporting Strategies

Sweet Heal

Sweetspot Brands

Tecogen

The Botanist

The Dope Tax Group

The Gramercy Company

The Original Pothead

The Stukel Group, LLC

TheCBGGurus

TOPBAR TECHNOLOGY INC

Triton Technologies

UFCW Cannabis Workers Rising

US Payment Services

Valere Architects

VinoHerb Non-Alcoholic CBD &CBG Infused Wine

Wild Hemp

Zenco

709

912

42

504

30

402

306

40

110

511

605

2

908

201

314

28

8

24

20

6

807

112

10

604

209

315

814

800

805

608

714

708

36

910

710

308

505

609

400

211

208

207

906

32

303

214

313

413

304

810

900

22

104

703

509

612

707

611

806

26

615

EXHIBITOR LIST A–Z
Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

E X H I B I TO R S
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E X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST 
BY BOOTH NUMBER

Jewels of The Dragon Tours & Adventure

Local Market Hemp Dispensary

LeafFilter Gutter Protection

Melt-to-Make LLC

Affinity Dispensary

Ascended LLC

FATCAT Select Seeds

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc.

The Stukel Group, LLC

LeafGuard

Wild Hemp

Leading Edge Construction

Harbor Hemp Company LLC

Supporting Strategies

Blue Bloods Grow

Phocas Seeds

Catalyst BC

Himmelstein Insurance Brokerage Inc

Growshield-PPE

Bank Hometown

Blazin Vibes Smoke Shop

TheCBGGurus

Buried Geneticz

ATheraphy MMP Case Solutions LLC

Industrial Technical Services, Inc

Medorna Health Systems

Donnegan Systems, Inc.

CMF Engineering, Inc.

Kimtron

Bearded Wood LLC

Carmody Torrance Sandak & Hennessey LLP

Blimburn Seeds

Booth Exhibitor

2

6

8

10

12

14

16

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

400

402

403

405

406

407

408

409

Desco Builders

Deep Green featuring Sticky Finger Seeds / Ziplock Seeds

Still River Wellness

Springfield Label

Nerds Genetics

Connecticut Hemp Industry Association

Specialty Tag & Label, Inc.

Blue Star Farm

Adaptive HR powered by OneDigital

Sweetspot Brands

Cottrell Paper Company Inc

Sweet Heal

The Dope Tax Group

Bakers Authority

Higher Med

Freedom Credit Union

Rimol Greenhouse Systems

Argus Control Systems Ltd.

Cannaster Supply LLC

Canna Klean & Remediation

Cannessentials

Tecogen

Kushley

NgenX Energy / RSP Systems

Setronics Corp.

Hashatron

Cannabis Creative Group

Dispensary Teams

First Republic Seeds

Bridge Energy Services

CANNAUHEALTH CT

Cannabis Science and Technology

Booth Exhibitor
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Desco Builders

Deep Green featuring Sticky Finger Seeds / Ziplock Seeds

Still River Wellness

Springfield Label

Nerds Genetics

Connecticut Hemp Industry Association

Specialty Tag & Label, Inc.

Blue Star Farm

Adaptive HR powered by OneDigital

Sweetspot Brands

Cottrell Paper Company Inc

Sweet Heal

The Dope Tax Group

Bakers Authority

Higher Med

Freedom Credit Union

Rimol Greenhouse Systems

Argus Control Systems Ltd.

Cannaster Supply LLC

Canna Klean & Remediation

Cannessentials

Tecogen

Kushley

NgenX Energy / RSP Systems

Setronics Corp.

Hashatron

Cannabis Creative Group

Dispensary Teams

First Republic Seeds

Bridge Energy Services

CANNAUHEALTH CT

Cannabis Science and Technology

Atlas seed

El Dudes Plants

Cannacticut Lifestyle Brand

The Botanist

Dutchie

EstTech Inc

bio365

GrowSpan

Ripple Wellness

Freedom Energy Logistics

Bosch Security Systems, LLC

Triton Technologies

BioTrack

Innovative Grow Technologies LLC

Earnshaw Development & Construction LLC

AstroNova Product Identification

Accounting Buds

Green Leaf Marketers

Element Air by RGF Environmental Group

Mr Nice Guy Cannabis Cultivation and Garden Supply

Institute for Sustainability,  
Eastern Connecticut State University

Cold War Organics

ArchSolar

Paper Ink Foil

Secure Energy Solutions

ERC Provider

Valere Architects

UFCW Cannabis Workers Rising

Contempo Specialty Packaging

Zenco

CTPharma

AllSpace Inc.

TOPBAR TECHNOLOGY INC

Display Dispensary

US Payment Services

PENMAR INDUSTRIES, INC

Green Thumb / RISE

Pullman & Comley LLC

BIC USA, Inc.

Fine Fettle

PayNet Systems LLC

Advance Telemedicine, LLC

North Atlantic Seed Co.

Emerald Lounge Events

EAS - Hempire

Calyx Labs

OneHitOneDa

VinoHerb Non-Alcoholic CBD &CBG Infused Wine

MaxCore

Click Heaters

Coast of Maine Brands

The Gramercy Company

Cannakan™

C.A. Reed Epoxy Floors

AMERICAN ALARM AND COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Niagara Label Co.

The Original Pothead

cannabis connection llc

CT CannaWarriors

Students for Sensible Drug Policy

Kamora’s Cultural Corner /Wholeness House

PotAdvisor

Grow Smart Solutions, Inc

410

411

412

413

500

502

503

504

505

506

507

509

510

511

512

513

600

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

615

700

702

703

704

707

708

709

710

711

713

714

715

800

801

802

803

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

900

902

904

906

908

910

912

Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

E X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST 
BY BOOTH NUMBER



w h a t ʼ s  y o u r  s t r a t e g y ?

Letʼs discuss at Space #609

m a n ag e m e n t

NECANN Program ad.indd   1NECANN Program ad.indd   1 5/4/23   3:24 PM5/4/23   3:24 PM
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People Focused and Optimization Driven

The Leader in 
Outsourced 
Bookkeeping, 
Accounting, and 
Operations Services

Make smart decisions with real-time financial data

Work with a team of experienced U.S.-based professionals

Count on financial systems that e�ciently scale as your 
business grows

supportingstrategies.com
Supporting Strategies is not a CPA firm. Copyright © 2022, Supporting Strategies.

Get started today!
Ready to learn how you can 
strengthen your business? 

SSeeaann  HHaannssoonn
shanson@supportingstrategies.com 
(203) 829-8487 



CONNECTICUT  
CANNABIS CONVENTION—
2023 SPEAKER SCHEDULE

10:30a – 11:20a 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations 
Getting Investments into  
your Cannabis Company
Ji Kim
T R AC K  1

10:30a – 11:20a 
Room: Wellness & Culture 
Effects of Legalizing Cannabis:  
What are the Facts
Dr. Corey Burchman
T R AC K  2

10:30a – 11:20a 
Room: Chamber of Commerce 
Legal Issues Keeping CT Cannabis 
Operators Up Late
Sarah Westby, Esp.
T R AC K  3

11:30a – 12:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Connecticut Cannabis Licensing  
and Regulatory Update
Michelle Bodian, Esq.
T R AC K  1

11:30a – 12:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
The Academia of Cannabis: Current 
Opportunities + Future Directions
Ellen Brown, Dr. Bryan Connolly,  
Dr. Matthew DeBacco, Stephen Herbert, 
Michael Goodenough
T R AC K  2

Saturday, May 20, 2023                                                                            

12:30p – 1:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
KEYNOTE ADDRESS: Jason Ortiz
Jason Ortiz
T R AC K  1

12:30p – 1:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Genetics, Tissue Culture &  
Clean Cultivation
Justin Esquivel
T R AC K  2

12:30p – 1:20p 
Room: Chamber of Commerce
Why a Chamber of Commerce
Adam Wood, Daniel Glissman,  
Deborah Caviness
T R AC K  3

1:30p – 2:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Indigenous Communities +  
Social Equity Businesses:  
Opportunities for Collaboration 
Kebra Smith Bolden, RN, Caroline Phillips, 
Daniel Minehan, Chuck Randall
T R AC K  1

1:30p – 2:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Why Patient Cannabis Education  
is Paramount for Industry Trust  
and Growth 
Duncan Markovich
T R AC K  2

S C H E D U L E
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S C H E D U L E

2:30p – 3:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Licensees, Legislators, and  
Legal Eagles Break Down Current  
CT Cannabis Conundrums 
Rep. Anne Hughes, Erin Gorman Kirk, Esq., 
Rep. Robyn A. Porter, Luis Vega
T R AC K  1

2:30p – 3:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
The Future of Medical Marijuana Panel 
Brian Essenter, RPh, Joe LaChance,  
Ann Marie Luisi-Rosado, Michele Vallee
T R AC K  2

Sunday, May 21, 2023                                                                            

10:30a – 11:20a 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
THC vs. CBD Accounting 
Michelle Escalera
T R AC K  1

10:30a – 11:20a 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Genetics: The Foundation for Success 
Joshua Turner
T R AC K  2

11:30a – 12:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Setting Yourself up for Success:  
Business Formation, Fundraising,  
and Buying or Selling a  
Cannabis Establishment
Andrew Glassman, Matthew Glennon
T R AC K  1

11:30a – 12:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Employing Regenerative,  
Sustainable Farming Practices  
in Cannabis Cultivation
Shawn Magill
T R AC K  2

12:30p – 1:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Legacy to Leadership Panel
Hemant Bikram Shahi,  
Scheril Murray Powell, Esq., Luis Vega
T R AC K  1

12:30p – 1:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Cannabis for Women’s Health
Takisha Carter, Mallory O’Connor,  
Kristin Souza, Uzma Zakir
T R AC K  2

1:30p – 2:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Re-examining Shopper Data  
to Give Brands an Edge Online +  
On Shelves
Lara Fordis, Beth Waterfall, Tym Wowk, PhD
T R AC K  1

1:30p – 2:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
DIY Medicine Best Practices
Lisa Capitani, MBA, BSN, RN, CGRN
T R AC K  2

2:30p – 3:20p 
Room: Business & Licensing Operations
Using CoA Data to Guide Your  
Success: 5 Simple Strategies
Jill Carreiro
T R AC K  1

2:30p – 3:20p 
Room: Wellness & Culture
Healing PTSD & Trauma with Cannabis
Kevnesha Boyd
T R AC K  2

Saturday continued
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Freedom Credit Union is federally insured by the National Credit Union Administration (NCUA). 
Shares and deposits in excess of NCUA limits are fully insured by the Massachusetts Credit Union 
Share Insurance Corporation (MSIC). Equal housing lender. NMLS #478769.

We are proud to be the trusted financial  
partner of some of the Pioneer Valley’s  
most respected cannabis entrepreneurs  
and brands. Our industry experience 
allows us to understand your unique 
financial needs and provide tailored 
solutions and sustainable pricing to  
help your business grow.

Freedom is yours.

freedom.coop    

A FINANCIAL PARTNER FOR  
YOUR BUDDING BUSINESS

Scan the QR code 
to see how we 

can help.
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Scan QR Code
to schedule

today!

Visits can be done from 
your smartphone!

• Affordable
• Convenient
• Discreet

First Exam Special - $99.00!

advancetelemedicine.com 1-800-835-9812

MEDICAL MARIJUANA 
CARD EXAM
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• Cutting Edge 
Technology

• Lowest Rates 

Visit Our Booth # 615 
Transform Your Customer Retail Experience 

Enter Our Free Raffle to 
Win an iPad Pro

Future of Cannabis Payments

Optimized 
Quality and Cost

Zenco Mobile 
Pay

Zenco B2B 
Pay

Zenco Debit 
Pay

www.zencopayments.com

Scan Me!


